
Lage-Hörste,
Germany
09 Jun 2017, Dressurprfg. Kl. L-
Kandare

Arabische Pferde in Westfalen (Sport
event)

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: HAIFI EL

SORRENTO OX
Colour: Grey
Owner:

4 A

1st 4.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

2nd Name: MS MADRASS
Colour:
Owner:

3 A

1st

2nd 3.00
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.



3rd Name: MHAC
Colour:
Owner:

2 A

1st

2nd

3rd 2.00
4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

4th Name: GORDON
CHAMWAY OX
Colour:
Owner:

1 A

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 1.00
5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

Judges

A  Judge Panel,
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